

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5004/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2010 in CRLMW No.  
3601/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HITESH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for placing addl.facts and documents on record)  
with Crl.MP.No.158/2011 (Appln.for directions)

Date: 21/01/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.    Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Aneesh Mittal, Adv.  
                                 Ms.    Jaya Tomar, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    A.K. Soni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Vivek Vishnoui, Adv.  
                                 Mr. A. Ahmed, Adv.  
                                 Mr. M.R.Shamshad,Adv.  
  
                                 Mfr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 28th January, 2011 along with  
T.P.(Crl) No.285 of 2010 and T.P. (Crl) No.404-  
405 of 2010.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master