

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No.1581 of 2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5004/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2010 in CRLMW No.
3601/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HITESH GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(For directions)

Date: 05/08/2011 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Vishnoi,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Cr1.M.Petition on 6th September, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master