

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1581/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Cr1) No(s).5004/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2010 in CRLMW
No.3601/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HITESH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr.Vivek Vishnoi,Ad.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this special leave petition alongwith
Cr1.M.Petition as well as T.P.(Cr1.)No.285/2010 &
T.P.(Cr1.)Nos. 404-405 of 2010 for hearing on 8th
September, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master